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Women / 5 / Sr A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Alvarado391
Empire

8.950 9.350 9.4009.725 37.425
11T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Kara Rohloff457
DGA

9.450 9.350 8.8009.200 36.800
3 2T 4T 6 2 

2 

Tyrah Nwachi250
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.050 8.9259.250 36.775
1 6T 2 4 3 

3 

Addie Seckar-Martinez209
Champions

9.225 8.800 9.0009.200 36.225
7 9 4T 2 4 

4 

Mikayla Scott202
Capital

9.500 9.400 8.7008.150 35.750
2 1 13T 8 5 

5 

Hailey Smith311
TX Tumbleweeds

8.700 9.050 8.9508.600 35.300
16 6T 9 3 6 

6 

Julia Paull375
Discover

9.375 8.100 8.7508.950 35.175
4 13T 7 7 7 

7 

Nasiri Mond466
Juergen's

9.100 8.450 8.4258.700 34.675
9 12 8 12T 8 

8 

Gabrielle Augustine328
Beaumont

9.350 8.700 8.3508.175 34.575
5 11 12 16 9 

9 

Gillian Maxwell195
Capital

9.175 9.100 8.4257.525 34.225
8 5 15T 12T 10 

10 

Lilyanna Armstrong406
Waxahachie

8.800 8.100 8.4008.300 33.600
15 13T 10 14 11 

11 

Cayden McCuistion437
Top Flight W

8.850 7.450 8.3008.975 33.575
14 17 6 17 12 

12 

Madison Plaisted333
Beaumont

9.250 7.550 8.3758.250 33.425
6 16 11 15 13 

13 

Katherine Kastl182
Star Center

8.950 8.750 8.6506.825 33.175
11T 10 18 9 14 

14 

Alyssa Krueger137
United Gymnastics

8.925 7.600 8.8507.525 32.900
13 15 15T 5 15 

15 

Taea Oglesby171
Olympic Hills

9.025 8.850 8.5256.450 32.850
10 8 19 11 16 

16 

Lauren Morawiec108
J&R Gymnastics

8.475 7.250 8.5508.150 32.425
17 18 13T 10 17 

17 

Grayson Griffith462
Elite Fitness

7.950 5.250 8.0757.250 28.525
18 19 17 18 18 

18 

Katelyn Shipley240
Texas Champion

0.000 9.200 __.___9.225 18.425
19T 4 3 19T 19 

19 

Talia Norman316
Acrofit

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19T 20 20 19T 20 

20 
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